LoOoNoULRWNE

Willy LAMON
Altair Orientation
Circuit : H:Noir court

Distance : 3700m (Dénivelé 125m)
Temps : 0:57:13 (15'28"/km)

00:02:50 276m
00:02:06 00:04:56 121m
00:02:25 00:07:21 208m
00:04:45 00:12:06 412m
00:07:57 00:20:03 310m
00:02:07 00:22:10 121m
00:01:54 00:24:04 161m
00:05:16 00:29:20 333m
00:06:01 00:35:21 351m
00:03:02 00:38:23 152m
00:08:29 00:46:52 427m
00:03:57 00:50:49 327m
00:01:31 00:52:20 142m
00:03:03 00:55:23 140m
00:01:50 00:57:13 196m

Régionale 9 parcours
Nomont 29.1.2023
CO Liege

4/10 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Robin FAUCONNIER 0:38:54
2. Jacques SILVESTRE 0:53:18
3. Pascal PLUVINAGE 0:55:07

10'16"/km
17'21"/km
11'37"/km
11'32"/km
25'39"/km
17'30"/km
11'48"/km
15'49"/km
17'08"/km
19'57"/km
19'52"/km
12'05"/km
10'41"/km
21'47"/km

9'21"/km
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